A050 - 1/2 INCH AIR OPERATED DOublE DIAPHRAGM PuMP
all-flo.com
 *Coming soon
*
 SPECIFICATIONS
Dimension
Air Inlet  ¼” FNPT
Liquid Inlet  ½” FNPT/BSP & 1” MNPT/BSP

A = Aluminum
P = Polypropylene (Glass Filled)
A050 1/2” mOdEl dESIgNATION mATrIx
Air end repair kit contains pilot sleeve
assembly, diaphragm rod and main air valve.
PrOduCT SErIES
FluId CONNECTION TyPE
FluId ChAmbErS/
mANIFOldS
dIAPhrAgm
VAlVE/bAll
VAlVE SEAT
O-rINgS
SPECIAl (OThEr)
INTErmEdIATE/
INNEr ChAmbEr
SPECIAl (hArdwArE,
ATEx, muFFlEr)
SPECIAl
(POrTINg)
A 0 5 0 - 1 2 3 - 4 5 6 7 - 0 0 0
SIzE
dIAPhrAgm
VAlVE/bAll
VAlVE SEAT
O-rINgS
wET ENd rEPAIr kIT
Wet end kit contains 2 diaphragms, (2 back-up diaphragms
if required), 4 balls, 4 seats, and 4 seat o-rings. AIr ENd rEPAIr kIT
mATErIAl
A w E - 0 5 0 - 4 5 6 7
A A k - 0 5 0 - 2
1
2
4
0
3
FluId CONNECTION TyPE
N = FNPT
B = FBSP
INTErmEdIATE / INNEr ChAmbEr
A = Aluminum
P = Polypropylene (Glass Filled)
FluId ChAmbEr / mANIFOldS
A = Aluminum
3 = 316 Stainless Steel
5
dIAPhrAgmS
G = Geolast®
S = Santoprene®
T = PTFE with Santoprene® Backup
V = Viton® /FKM
VAlVE/bAll
G = Geolast®
S = Santoprene®
V = Viton® /FKM
T = PTFE
6
7
VAlVE SEAT
A = Aluminum
3 = 316 Stainless Steel
P = Polypropylene
K = PVDF
Y = Nylon
O-rINgS
N = Buna-N
E = EPDM
T = PTFE
V = Viton® /FKM
SPECIAl OPTION
000 = Standard
PrOduCT